SAM CREITH
MOTORS

Nissan X-Trail 2.0 dCi Aventura 5dr Auto | 2009

AUTOMATIC++ GREAT DRIVER

FULL LEATHER HEATED SEATS FOR FURTHER DETAILS CALL
02827663370

Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 6 CD autochanger, 6 speakers, 17"
alloy wheels, ABS, Alarm, Automatic door locking, Automatic
headlights, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour
bumpers, Chrome door handles, Chrome grille, Climate control
air conditioning, Cruise control, Driver's seat manual height
adjust, Driver and passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable door
mirrors, Electric and heated front seats, Electric folding door
mirrors, ESP + traction control, Flat folding rear seats, Front and
rear curtain airbags, Front and rear headrests, Front and rear
power windows, Front armrest, Front fog lamps, Full size spare
wheel, Heated door mirrors, Hill descent control, Hill start assist,
Immobiliser, Intelligent Key, Isofix child seat attachment, Large
front door pockets, Leather steering wheel, Leather upholstery,
Lumbar support, Panoramic opening glass sunroof, PAS, Privacy
glass, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Reach adjustable steering
wheel, Rear armrest, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Roof
rails, Service interval indicator, Side curtain airbags, Ski hatch,
Steering wheel rake adjustment, Titanium dash trim, Trip
computer, Twin bottle holders with cooling function, Twin rear
cupholdes with cooling function

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:
Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

17 Market Street Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 6EA
Sam: 07736540002 | John: 07768181270 | Trevor: 07853134474

137000

Diesel

Automatic

Grey

1995

216

K (£415 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
32E

SP58URC

4630mm
1785mm
1685mm
5

603L

2170KG
533KG

26.9MPG

42.2MPG

34.9MPG

65L

6 SPEED
112MPH
12.5s
147.5BHP



