# Nissan X-Trail 2.0 dCi Aventura 5dr Auto | 2009 AUTOMATIC++ GREAT DRIVER



FULL LEATHER HEATED SEATS FOR FURTHER DETAILS CALL 02827663370

### **Vehicle Features**

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 6 CD autochanger, 6 speakers, 17" alloy wheels, ABS, Alarm, Automatic door locking, Automatic headlights, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Chrome grille, Climate control air conditioning, Cruise control, Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver and passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric and heated front seats, Electric folding door mirrors, ESP + traction control, Flat folding rear seats, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front and rear headrests, Front and rear power windows, Front armrest, Front fog lamps, Full size spare wheel, Heated door mirrors, Hill descent control, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Intelligent Key, Isofix child seat attachment, Large front door pockets, Leather steering wheel, Leather upholstery, Lumbar support, Panoramic opening glass sunroof, PAS, Privacy glass, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Roof rails, Service interval indicator, Side curtain airbags, Ski hatch, Steering wheel rake adjustment, Titanium dash trim, Trip computer, Twin bottle holders with cooling function, Twin rear cupholdes with cooling function

Miles:	137000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1995
CO2 Emission:	216
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	32E
Reg:	SP58URC

## **Technical Specs**

### DIMENSIONS

Length:	4630mm
Width:	1785mm
Height:	1685mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	603L
Gross Weight:	2170KG
Max. Loading Weight:	533KG

### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

LCONORT	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	26.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	42.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	34.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	65L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.5s
Engine Power BHP:	147.5BHP